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Alistair and Marion Clarke

From: ' "Alistair Clarke" <awclarke46@gmail.com>

Date: Wednesday, 21 December 2022 10:08 AM
To: . "awandmi” <awandmi@xtra.co.nz>

Attach:  image001,png; image002.png; image002.png; image001.png
Subject:  Fwd; 34054-1 Revision 1.pdf

---------- Forwarded message -=--=----

From: Alistair Clarke <awclarke46(@gmail com>

Date: Mon, 19 Dec 2022, 10:19

Subject: Re: 34054-1 Revision 1.pdf

To: Hobbs, Jason <Jason.Hobbs@fireandemergency.nz>

Many thanks for your replyJason
Regards Alistair

On.M_on, 19 Dec 2022, 10:12 Bobbs, Jason, <lason Hobbs@fireandemergency.nz> wrote:

i Hi Alistair,

i It’s not clear frorit your plans exactly what the council have veferred you'to FENZ for, however 1
expect it is likely the fivefighting water supply.

I have copied in Mike Gaskin to this as he ig based in Selwyn and will be assessirig the
application. ‘

Kind Regards

Jasoh Hobbs BSc; AdvDipPubSaf (Fire Inv)

Advisor Risk Reduction

Specialist Fire Investigator
¢ Inspector

Canterbury District.

Te Thu, Level 3
40 Lichfield Steeet, CHCH CBD

- PO Box 13747, Christehurch 801 {
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The Portal

i Mobile: +64 (0) 274316577

{ Email:  jason.hobbs@fireandemergency.nz

}
H
1 Web: www fireandeniergency.nz
H
i

¢ From: Canterbury District < RR Team <Canterbury-RRTeam@fireandemergency.nz>

i

1 Sent: Wednesday, 14 Deceniber 2022 7:46 am
| To: Hobbs, Jason <Jason.Hobbs(@fireandemergency.nz>
| Subject: FW: 34054-1 Revision 1.pdf

Kind regards,

| Sarah Harkness

¢ Business Services Coordinator

CantefBury District

© ThePortat -

Fire and Emergency New Zealand
Nobile: +64272089934

| Email sarah.harkness@firedndemergency.nz

| Web:  www.fireandemergency:nz
i v T

! Te hu, Level’3, 40 Lichfield Street

Page 2 of 4
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| PO Box 13-218, Christchurch 8141

He waka eke noa / Everybady in one canoe with no exception

[
. From: Alistair Clarke <awclarke46@amail.com™>

| Sent: Tuesday, 13 December 2022 2:42 pm. - - ;

. To: Canterbury District - RR Team <Canierbury-RR Team@firea andemergency. nz>
- Subject: 34054-1 Revision 1.pdf

! Re container storage.

¢ Attention Jason.

Please find copy of proposed set up for container storage Leeston.

Containers will be bolted to concrete footings still being processed by enginejef-r‘
'_ You will note back ofunits Imeter from boundary.

Not identified is that building parallel on next property is 6r1t1 high tilt slab conerete full length of
- boundary also Imtr from boundary.

%eﬂnbﬁﬁnbmxpvmﬂ'beﬁscmmmmﬂ of containers.

Thanks for your help last week Jason and T look forward to hearihg from you

- Regards Alistair Clarke.

EEEEREE

i
: Notice: This emall and any attachments may contain information that may be subject to an obligation. of confidence or the subjectof fegal
 oprivilege. )

¢ Ifyou received it in eror:

! 1: Please let us know immediately by return email and thien delete the email and your reply

2. You.must not use, copy or disclose any of the information contained in this email.

i There is no warranty that this email is error or virus free.

i If this is a private communication, it does not represent the views of the organisation.

Virus-free www.avg.coimn
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Kaunitiera Tafao ki Waitaha

10/8/22 .

Po

70 (0 324 536

200 Tyam Streat

Alistair Clarke ok v MO

330 Kings Road B
Southbridge 7682 wwmLtan. gevi.nz/eoniact
Dear Alistair,

Thankyou for your call regarding stormwater at Leeston and Lake Road. Please find enclosed
in this letter a map showing Leeston is outside of the Halswell catchment area.

Yours sincerely,

Michael Rogers
s SToRmM\WATER. ( ows ErT Mol RE@URED

Our ref:
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